Golfclub Busum Dithmarschen e.V. | Montagssenioren

Siegerliste Einzel - Stableford; 18 Lécher | 03.09.2018

Rang

10

11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Name

Flashaar, Bernd
Krohn, Gerhard
Senz, Marianne
Nottrott, Dieter
Baade, Kdthe Anne
Riepen, Dirk-Otto
Wobig, Burkhard
Tschersig, Rainer
Frank, Hans-Ulrich
Eelbo, Glinter
Nehls, Holger
Glinther, Stefan
Kempe, Horst Werner
Fischer, Bernd
Lesker, Peter
Reckert, Peter
Jeswein, Frauke
Pieper, Lothar
Rathje, Traute

Achenbach, Peter

C Netto HCP 16,9 bis 20,4

Club Stvg.
Silfeld, GC 17,6
Haseldorf, GC Gut 171
Uhlenhorst, G&LC 19,7
Altenhof, GC 19,7
Uhlenhorst, G&LC 19,0

Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC 18,9

Am Donner Kleve, GC 19,4
Haseldorf, GC Gut 17,5
Altenhof, GC 17,3
Groliensee, GC 17,6
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 17,1
Sachsenwald, GC Am 19,0
Stenerberg, GC 17,4
Schlei, GC An der 18,5

Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC 19,7
Haseldorf, GC Gut 19,0
Lohersand, GC 17,4
Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC 19,4
Husumer Bucht, GC 18,6

Apeldor, Gut 18,9

SpVvg.

20
20
24
23
23
22
22
20
20
20
20
22
20
21
23
22
21
22
22

22

Total

37
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
25
23
22
21
19
16

NRN

CBA

- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (32-36)
- (33-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (33-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)

NSPG

37

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

29
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27
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25
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22

21

19

16



